

Misc 45 of 2023
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. P.O.
JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No. 7

Dated. 08-01-2024

The case is adjourned as per resolution of Local Bar Association, Basirhat.

Fix 23-02-2024 for filing W/O by the respondent.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.