

Misc 45 of 2023
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.
JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 19

Dated. 14-02-2025

Today is fixed for filing suggestive issues by the parties. Both parties are present by filing hazira. Issues are framed and the same is kept with with the C/R.

Fix 25.02.25 for P.hearing.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat